

---

## MATERIALE INSTALATII

I.D.: 93146841

---

Data publicarii	07.02.24	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.084,46 RON - 1.084,46 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare RACORD GAZ 1/2 75-150 BUC 1 40.3361 40.34  
REDUCTIE NG 1"- 1/2 BUC 1 3.7815 3.78 ROBINET GAZ 3/4 MM BUC 1 29.4118 29.41 SILICON  
SANITAR SUPER ALB BUC 1 33.6134 33.61 ROBINET DS BZ 1/2 BUC 1 25.2101 25.21  
REDUCTIE INV ALAMA 3/4 FI-1/2 FE PLUS BUC 1 12.605 12.61 CALTI 50G BUC 2 8.4034 16.81  
PASTA VERDE 450 G BUC 1 16.8067 16.81 VANA DN65 PN16 CORP FONTA BUC 1 882.35  
882.35 GARNITURA CLINGHERIT DN 65 BUC 2 11.7647 23.53

---